

Name of Road - Jagrath Ray ke Ghar Mukhay
Path to Pakri Mukhy Path

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

महाराष्ट्र

_____ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MIS Shiv Shakti Construction

3rd year Maint. Bill

41

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maint. of Road					
from, Jagannath Ray ke ghar					
to mukhya Path to Pauri					
Mukhya Path (NDB, BRICS)					
Agency :- m/s Shiv Shakti Constructn.					
Agreement No:- 03/mssy NDB Brics					
8BD/2020-21					
Date of start :- 29/09/2020					
Actual Date of Compl:- 18/03/2022					
1) Restoration of Rain Cuts					
Berms with Soil — do					
2 x 5 x 26.67 x 1.125 x 0.30 = 90.01 m ³					
2 x 5 x 12.10 x 1.125 x 0.30 = 40.83					
Total = 130.84 m ³					
2) Making up of Berms/shoulders					
stripping excess Soil —					
2 x 5 x 8.89 x 1.125 = 100.125 m ³					
2 x 6 x 10.67 x 1.125 = 144.045 m ³					
2 x 5 x 14.20 x 1.125 = 159.750 m ³					
2 x 5 x 7.15 x 1.125 = 96.525 m ³					
Total = 500.445 m ³					
Limit Qty = 484.31 m ³					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Restoration of drain cuts/Berms					
Qty = 130.84 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-41)					
@ 400.71 Rs/m ³					Rs 52,429.20
2) Making up of Berms/shoulder stripping					
Qty = 484.31 m ² (vide TMB Pg-41)					
@ 59.52 Rs/m ²					Rs 28,826.00
3) Patch repair over Pot-holes with 20mm ms.					
Qty = 86.48 m ² (vide TMB Pg-42)					
@ 295.54 Rs/m ²					Rs 25,538.10
4) Maint. of Bitumen mix Seal Surfacing Road					
Qty = 86.48 m ² (vide TMB Pg-42)					
@ 314.30 Rs/m ²					Rs 27,181.00
5) Maint. of C/D works (HPS)					
Qty = 2.0 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-42)					
@ 1173.34 Rs/m ³					Rs 2347.00
6) Maint. of C/D works (Steel Culvert)					
Qty = 1.0 m ³ (vide TMB Pg-42)					
@ 2417.10 Rs/m ³					Rs 2417.00
7) Maint. of Road Signs					
Qty = 0.25 km (vide TMB Pg-42)					
@ 1148.49 Rs/km					Rs 324.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8) Providing & Laying Hot applied thermoplastic Comp					
(a) BT Potum					
Qty = 246.0 m ² (vide TMB Pg. 42)					Rs 1,80,918.20
@ 735.44 Rs/m ²					
(b) CC Potum					
Qty = 140.0 m ² (vide TMB Pg. 42)					Rs 1,02,962.00
@ 735.44 Rs/m ²					
9) Maint. of trees Already planted trees					
Qty = 111.4 No (vide TMB Pg. 42)					Rs 63,714.20
@ 574.0 Rs/No					

Total = 4,86,676.00
Add GST @ 12% (+) = 58,401.00
Add LC @ 1% (+) = 4867.00
Total = 5,49,944.20
less 1% B/Agreement (-) = 5499.20
Total = 5,44,445.00

21/03/25
JE

21/3/25
AC